Stratum® RS
Reduced Size Foot Plating System
Surgical Technique
Table of Contents
Instructions for Use....................................................................................................3
Stratum Showcase...................................................................................................4-5
Screw Options............................................................................................................6
Sterile Disposable Kits.............................................................................................7-9

STRM-Y8-RS Y8RS STRATUM Reduced Size “Y” Plate - 8 Hole
“Y” Plates
Plate Ordering Information
Stratum RS
Reduced Size Foot Plating System
NOTE:
Trials included in Standard Instrument Kit (STRM-INST-KT-RS).
25
5 Hole
8 Hole
1.5mm
14.0mm
40.8mm
14.0mm
59.5mm
6.0mm
6.0mm
Part No. Alt Part No. Description
STRM-LK-2408RS-ST LK2408RSST STRATUM RS Locking Screw 2.4x8mm - Sterile
STRM-LK-2410RS-ST LK2410RSST STRATUM RS Locking Screw 2.4x10mm - Sterile
STRM-LK-2412RS-ST LK2412RSST STRATUM RS Locking Screw 2.4x12mm - Sterile
STRM-LK-2414RS-ST LK2414RSST STRATUM RS Locking Screw 2.4x14mm - Sterile
STRM-LK-2416RS-ST LK2416RSST STRATUM RS Locking Screw 2.4x16mm - Sterile
STRM-LK-2418RS-ST LK2418RSST STRATUM RS Locking Screw 2.4x18mm - Sterile
STRM-LK-2420RS-ST LK2420RSST STRATUM RS Locking Screw 2.4x20mm - Sterile
STRM-LK-2422RS-ST LK2422RSST STRATUM RS Locking Screw 2.4x22mm - Sterile
STRM-LK-2424RS-ST LK2424RSST STRATUM RS Locking Screw 2.4x24mm - Sterile
STRM-LK-2426RS-ST LK2426RSST STRATUM RS Locking Screw 2.4x26mm - Sterile
STRM-LK-2428RS-ST LK2428RSST STRATUM RS Locking Screw 2.4x28mm - Sterile
STRM-LK-2430RS-ST LK2430RSST STRATUM RS Locking Screw 2.4x30mm - Sterile
2.4mm Locking Screw
Sterile Screw Ordering Information
2.4mm Non-Locking Low-Profile Screw
Stratum RS
Reduced Size Foot Plating System
26
Part No. Alt Part No. Description
STRM-NL-2408RS-ST NL2408RSST STRATUM RS Non-Locking Screw 2.4x8mm - Sterile
STRM-NL-2410RS-ST NL2410RSST STRATUM RS Non-Locking Screw 2.4x10mm - Sterile
STRM-NL-2412RS-ST NL2412RSST STRATUM RS Non-Locking Screw 2.4x12mm - Sterile
STRM-NL-2414RS-ST NL2414RSST STRATUM RS Non-Locking Screw 2.4x14mm - Sterile
STRM-NL-2416RS-ST NL2416RSST STRATUM RS Non-Locking Screw 2.4x16mm - Sterile
STRM-NL-2418RS-ST NL2418RSST STRATUM RS Non-Locking Screw 2.4x18mm - Sterile
STRM-NL-2420RS-ST NL2420RSST STRATUM RS Non-Locking Screw 2.4x20mm - Sterile
STRM-NL-2422RS-ST NL2422RSST STRATUM RS Non-Locking Screw 2.4x22mm - Sterile
STRM-NL-2424RS-ST NL2424RSST STRATUM RS Non-Locking Screw 2.4x24mm - Sterile
STRM-NL-2426RS-ST NL2426RSST STRATUM RS Non-Locking Screw 2.4x26mm - Sterile
STRM-NL-2428RS-ST NL2428RSST STRATUM RS Non-Locking Screw 2.4x28mm - Sterile
STRM-NL-2430RS-ST NL2430RSST STRATUM RS Non-Locking Screw 2.4x30mm - Sterile
Part No. Alt Part No. Description
STRM-MDS-2408RS-ST MDS2408RSST STRATUM RS Multi-Directional Screw 2.4x8mm - Sterile
STRM-MDS-2410RS-ST MDS2410RSST STRATUM RS Multi-Directional Screw 2.4x10mm - Sterile
STRM-MDS-2412RS-ST MDS2412RSST STRATUM RS Multi-Directional Screw 2.4x12mm - Sterile
STRM-MDS-2414RS-ST MDS2414RSST STRATUM RS Multi-Directional Screw 2.4x14mm - Sterile
STRM-MDS-2416RS-ST MDS2416RSST STRATUM RS Multi-Directional Screw 2.4x16mm - Sterile
STRM-MDS-2418RS-ST MDS2418RSST STRATUM RS Multi-Directional Screw 2.4x18mm - Sterile
STRM-MDS-2420RS-ST MDS2420RSST STRATUM RS Multi-Directional Screw 2.4x20mm - Sterile
STRM-MDS-2422RS-ST MDS2422RSST STRATUM RS Multi-Directional Screw 2.4x22mm - Sterile
STRM-MDS-2424RS-ST MDS2424RSST STRATUM RS Multi-Directional Screw 2.4x24mm - Sterile
STRM-MDS-2426RS-ST MDS2426RSST STRATUM RS Multi-Directional Screw 2.4x26mm - Sterile
STRM-MDS-2428RS-ST MDS2428RSST STRATUM RS Multi-Directional Screw 2.4x28mm - Sterile
STRM-MDS-2430RS-ST MDS2430RSST STRATUM RS Multi-Directional Screw 2.4x30mm - Sterile
Sterile Screw Ordering Information
2.4mm Multi-Directional Screw
Stratum RS
Reduced Size Foot Plating System
27
Part No. Alt Part No. Description
Disposable Drill Bits
STRM-DRL-20-RS DRL20RS STRATUM Reduced Size Calibrated Drill 2.0mm Sterile with Sleeve
Drivers
STRM-TL-DRV-RS TLDRVRS STRATUM Reduced Size Torque Limiting 2.0mm Hex Driver - Sterile
STRM-DRV-HEX-2MM DRVHEX2MM STRATUM Screw Driver Hex 2mm -Sterile
Component